improve Bob Lake and its environment.” For a fledgling organization, the results 
have provided confirmation of a number of ideas as well as valuable information 
regarding people’s views and their priorities for the Association in the short and 
medium terms. 

Lake residents’ interest in the BLA is high. Of the one hundred and seventy-nine 
(179) email addresses to which we sent   invitations to respond to the survey, one 
hundred and forty (140) responded.  Respondents came from all road associations 
large and small as well as from BLA members and prospective members.   

The Bob Lake Association Survey results can be viewed on the Association website.